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Georgia
Georgia ranked 3rd in Regular Army (RA) soldier transitions. 7% (3,951) of the RA population for FY23 transitioned 
to Georgia.

Top 5 MSAs* in 
GA

FY23 Transitioned
Soldiers

Atlanta 983

**Augusta 662

**Hinesville 612

**Savannah 554

**Columbus 432

GA FY23 RA Transitions
 59,535 (left the Army)

 3,297 (Joined in GA)

 1,224 (returned to GA; about 63% loss)

 2,727 (outsiders moved to GA)

 3,951 to GA
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*MSA stands for Metropolitan Statistical Area. A MSA is a predetermined land area that contains a population center with at least 50,000 people residing within its borders 
(Census Bureau). Some MSAs split states however the numbers only reflect those that transitioned to GA. ALL numbers are those with Honorable/general service.
** represents an installation within the borders of that MSA.
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Georgia
Demographics of the 3,951 RA soldiers that transitioned to Georgia in FY23.
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Divorced
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Married
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Single
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Marital Status

Male
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Female
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Gender
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Age

70% were between 
17-34 yrs of age.

*Note: AI/AN= American Indian/Alaska Native; AAPI= Asian American Pacific Islander; Other= blank, other and unknown
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Georgia
Demographics of RA Soldiers that transitioned to Georgia in FY23.

553
443 438

314 310
234 216 211 170 169

0

250

500

750 Top 10 MOSs

Discharge
36%

REFRAD
30%

Retirement
34%

Separation Type

1,919

986

388 425
196 35 2

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

Total Years in Active Component

74% had 10yrs or 
less of AD service.
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70% were  junior 
enlisted (E1-E6).
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